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DATE

2-18-80
1-30-80

2-18-80

5-19-80

12-5-80

4 3 81

6 1 7 8 1

12-8-81

12-15-81

12-29-81

9-28-81

1-26-82

2-2-82

3-15-82

9-21-82

i-21-82

9-16-82

10-21-82

03-28-83

04-15-83

04-29-83

8-19-83

Auth Rec

9-9-83

2-16-84

6-4-84

6-1-84

6-13-84

7-9-84

12-4-84

,
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DECEASED

Shealy Frank David
Shealy Lever David

Shealey John Paul

Shealey Sadie Shealey

Shealy Lever F.

Shealy Herbert

Shealy Colie E.

Shealy . Carrie E. Shealy

Shealy Phillip L.

Shealy Hazel Lee

, Shealy Rosa B.

Shealy Perry T. , Sr.

Shealy Marie R.

Shealy Mildred H.

3healy Wilbur Lee

Shealy Charles Franklin

Bhealy Kenneth Hoy

Shealy Luda D.

Bhealy Thaddeus F.

Shealy Heber C

Thealy Oscar C Shealy Sr

Shealy Anna Luree Minor

Shealy Marion R

Shealy Alma ,H

Shealy Ernest David

Shealv Sidnev Graham

Shealy . Lilla Mae

Shealy ' Ruby Riddle

Shealv Henry Lake

Shealy Farance K

Ŝ K̂i--̂ v-; '•- • - '.

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Georgia Day Shealy Exec
James E. Short

John Carroll Shealey Gdn

John Carroll Shealey Exec

Thelma B. Shealy Exec

Alberta K. Shealy Exec

Myrtis T. Shealy Exec

Rebecca S. Sites and
Dale Shealy Exec

Eleanor 0. Shealy Adm

Sandra K. Lucas , Adm

Julia Pearl Hook Ê xec

Johnnie L. Summer and
Annis Summer Arhn

Mary B. Hylton Exec

Vauda Jane Shealy Exec

Beulah Shealy Exec

Charles Franklin Shealy, Jr.;Adm

Helen D. Shealy Exec

Ernestine S . Sharpe Exec

Lizzie Derrick Ghealy Exec

Minnie A Shealy Starnes &
Rachel S Anderson Exec

Ernestine Shealy Sharpe Exec

Matthews 5Pamela M Gdn

Auth Record

Bickley ,Carrie S Exec

Shealy, Mark Robert Exe

White, April Delorise Exe

Swoboda, Evelyn Shealy
Shealy,Herbert Clifton Exe

Shealy 3Dewey Bright Exe

Shealy, Joe Exe

Shealy 3 Reba Mae Exe

BOX

860
860

bj— *JC~ J

861

863

864

865

867

867

867

866

867

868

869

868

869

870

871

872

872

83-GC-

83-ES

83-ES

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES

PARCEL

88
56

ji-uo! ;
33

76'

71

119

73

11

21

35 -

67

85

1

124

126

115

23

129

4

26

32-0032*

-32-0009:

-32-0010

32-00072

32-00202

32-00233

32-00250

J2-00281

32-00451

WILL

BOOK

17
16

18

19

21

21

23

22

23

24

26

26

27

28

28

29

•

32

PAGE

67
334

44

'-344

52

310

98

253

285

116

265

239

13

301

341

42

203

"(
!

i

• ^

• _')

- .

-
.

-


